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DynaMem Guest Scientist Seminary

29. November 2018

Buchmann Institut fiir Molekulare Lebenswissenschaften (BMLS)

Campus Riedberg, Max-von-Laue-Str. 15, 60438 Frankfurt am Main, Seminary Room 3.601

10.00-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-11.30

11.30-13.00
13.00-14.30
14.30-14.45
14.45-15.00
15.00-16.45
16.45-17.00

17.00-18.00

Greetings
Talk equal opportunity commissioner
Toon de Kroon Talk (with Pls)

“The interplay between lipid head group and acyl chain composition in yeast
membrane lipid homeostasis”

Dr. A.l.P.M. de Kroon, Membrane Biochemistry & Biophysics, Dept. of Chemistry,
Utrecht University, The Netherlands

Lunch

PI Session

Coffee Break

DynaMem in general (Without Pls)
Project Presentations (without PlIs)
Coffee Break

Open Discussion (without PlIs)



